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11 April GRAND PRIX 2019
Beograd, 5. - 7.4.2019

Event 34 Men, 200m Medley Open
07.04.2019 - 11:00 Results Prelim
Serbian National Records 2:03.45 SORAK, Stefan VOJ Budapest (HUN) 26.07.2017
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 182:06.05 BABIC S., Dusan CZV Buenos Aires (ARG) 08.10.2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 172:08.36 BOBAR, Aleksa NS Gyor (HUN) 16.12.2016
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 162:09.57 BOBAR, Aleksa NS Beograd 19.07.2015
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 152:10.88 TRAJKOVIC, Nikola PRO Novi Sad 21.11.2009
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 142:18.35 DJOKOVIC, Uros 11A Beograd 18.04.2015
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 132:19.61 DJOKOVIC, Uros 11A Krusevac 12.07.2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 122:25.83 DJOKOVIC, Uros 11A NIs 21.12.2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 112:31.71 DJOKOVIC, Uros CZV Krusevac 22.07.2012
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 102:49.36 RANKOVIC, Petar DPA Pancevo 18.06.2016
Rekord Mitinga 11.April muskarci 2:04.91 ALPKAN, Ornek TUR Beograd 15.04.2018

Tokyo A-norma : 2:03.26  /  Tokyo B-norma : 2:03.26  /  Evropsko juniorsko muski 15 - 18: 2:06.93  /  Svetsko seniorsko A-norma : 2:00.22  /
Svetsko seniorsko B-norma : 2:04.43  /  Svetsko seniorsko PSS-norma : 2:01.44  /  Svetsko Juniorsko muski 15 - 18: 2:05.97
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

A Apsolutna

1. DERKOSKI, Filip 00 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or2:14.64 607 Q 29.74 34.66 39.53 30.71
2. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. APRIL Beograd 2:15.50 595 Q 28.96 35.77 39.93 30.84
3. SCHAAF, Sebastian 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:15.75 592 Q 30.03 33.33 41.60 30.79
4. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April, BL 2:16.93 577 Q 40.53 30.25
5. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Delfin 2:18.24 560 Q 23.10 40.14 42.61 32.39
6. MATIC, Djurdje 00 Vracar 2:20.82 530 Q 33.04 30.05 43.87 33.86
7. ROSSETTO, Riccardo 03 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:24.07 495 Q 29.99 37.10 44.43 32.55
8. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:25.22 483 Q 30.61 37.71 43.42 33.48
9. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:25.54 480 Q 30.12 35.36 43.77 36.29

10. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:28.08 456 Q 31.64 39.59 46.90 29.95
11. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:28.18 455 Q 31.41 37.27 48.50 31.00
12. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 11. APRIL Beograd 2:28.55 451 29.61 40.69 42.33 35.92
13. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:29.56 442 32.79 40.75 42.95 33.07
14. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:29.90 439 Q 33.14 36.90 46.10 33.76
15. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Fr. Yug. Rep. Macedonia 2:30.36 435 R 29.19 40.10 45.77 35.30
16. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:33.14 412 44.75 32.98
17. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:34.57 401 32.13 45.59 42.54 34.31
18. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 2:34.88 398 R 31.18 39.93 45.35 38.42
19. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:40.00 361 35.13 43.35 45.37 36.15
20. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:41.03 354 34.21 39.44 51.94 35.44
21. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or2:43.80 337 33.56 43.62 50.48 36.14
22. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:45.01 329 36.46 41.57 52.39 34.59
23. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 2:48.03 312 37.29 45.15 45.69 39.90
24. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 Mladost Skopje 2:48.77 308 36.20 42.62 51.24 38.71
25. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija06 Fr. Yug. Rep. Macedonia 2:51.18 295 38.32 44.12 50.96 37.78
26. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 06 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or2:58.58 260 41.24 44.87 52.76 39.71
27. BUDJEN, Dusan 06 Plivacki klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem3:14.40 201 42.69 54.71 57.41 39.59
28. JOVANOVIC MIJAILOVIC, M.05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:14.52 201 44.80 52.44 1:01.52 35.76

DSQ DRACIC, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
DSQ ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
DSQ BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011
DSQ CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd
DSQ GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd
DSQ RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd

B Kategorija 2001. i 2004.

1. SCHAAF, Sebastian 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:15.75 592 Q 30.03 33.33 41.60 30.79
2. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April, BL 2:16.93 577 Q 40.53 30.25
3. ROSSETTO, Riccardo 03 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:24.07 495 Q 29.99 37.10 44.43 32.55
4. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:25.22 483 Q 30.61 37.71 43.42 33.48
5. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:25.54 480 Q 30.12 35.36 43.77 36.29
6. PANTIC, Matija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:28.08 456 Q 31.64 39.59 46.90 29.95
7. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:28.18 455 Q 31.41 37.27 48.50 31.00
8. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:29.90 439 Q 33.14 36.90 46.10 33.76



Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 07.04.2019 20:47 - Page 2

11 April GRAND PRIX 2019
Beograd, 5. - 7.4.2019

Event 34, Boys, 200m Medley, Prelim, B Kategorija 2001. i 2004.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

9. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Fr. Yug. Rep. Macedonia 2:30.36 435 R 29.19 40.10 45.77 35.30
10. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Vracar 2:34.88 398 R 31.18 39.93 45.35 38.42
11. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:41.03 354 34.21 39.44 51.94 35.44
12. KLADAR, Mateja 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:45.01 329 36.46 41.57 52.39 34.59

DSQ ILIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
DSQ BOSKOVIC, Lazar 03 Novi Beograd 011
DSQ CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd
DSQ GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd
DSQ RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd

C Kategorija 2005. i 2006.

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:29.56 442 32.79 40.75 42.95 33.07
2. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 2:33.14 412 44.75 32.98
3. DJUKIC, Luka 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:34.57 401 32.13 45.59 42.54 34.31
4. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:40.00 361 35.13 43.35 45.37 36.15
5. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or2:43.80 337 33.56 43.62 50.48 36.14
6. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 Vardar2018 2:48.03 312 37.29 45.15 45.69 39.90
7. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 Mladost Skopje 2:48.77 308 36.20 42.62 51.24 38.71
8. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta Ilija06 Fr. Yug. Rep. Macedonia 2:51.18 295 38.32 44.12 50.96 37.78
9. KRSTEVSKI, Andrej 06 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or2:58.58 260 41.24 44.87 52.76 39.71

10. BUDJEN, Dusan 06 Plivacki klub ,,TAURUNUM,, Zem3:14.40 201 42.69 54.71 57.41 39.59
11. JOVANOVIC MIJAILOVIC, M.05 11. APRIL Beograd 3:14.52 201 44.80 52.44 1:01.52 35.76

DSQ DRACIC, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU


